
G/L# EFFECTIVE DATE DESCRIPTION STP SOURCE JE# CHECK DEPOSIT VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE# INVOICE TYPE PO PROJECT DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

02/29/2020 Credit Card Fees Accrual AJ GL 332994 120.12 32,924.91
03/31/2020 Credit Card Fees Accrual AJ GL 334316 90.40 33,015.31
03/31/2020 3/23 ‐ Square Fees Reversed AJ GL 334363 35.00 32,980.31
04/30/2020 Credit Card Fees Accrual AJ GL 335230 84.95 33,065.26
04/30/2020 Client Analysis Fees ‐ Aaron Katz AJ GL 335244 30.98 33,096.24
05/31/2020 Credit Card Fees Accrual AJ GL 336521 6,927.95 40,024.19
05/31/2020 Client Analysis Service Charges AJ GL 336859 30.99 40,055.18
06/30/2020 Credit Card Fees Accrual AJ GL 339258 9,186.56 49,241.74
06/30/2020 6/11/2020 Client Analysis Fees AJ GL 339667 30.99 49,272.73

TOTAL 49,307.73 35.00 49,272.73

320‐31‐990‐7210 Community Relations Balance Forward 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

320‐31‐990‐7300 Computer & IT Small Equip Balance Forward 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

320‐31‐990‐7310 Computer License & Fees Balance Forward 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

320‐31‐990‐7320 Computer Supplies Balance Forward 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

320‐31‐990‐7330 Contractual Services Balance Forward 0.00
07/01/2019 Added members SYS AP 302396 771500 Northern California Golf Assoc. 07‐0176 Default Invoice 343.00 343.00
07/03/2019 CN13423‐01 overage charge for the 06/01/2019 to 06/30/2019 SYS AP 304955 2304 Sierra Office Solutions IN384966 Default Invoice 1.60 344.60
07/22/2019 Shredding service for Admin 07/10/19,Diamond Peak 07/17/19 and Champ Golf 07/17/19 SYS AP 305126 771647 Shred‐IT USA 8127774416 Default Invoice 37.00 381.60
08/01/2019 Added members SYS AP 308306 771796 Northern California Golf Assoc. 08‐0169 Default Invoice 333.00 714.60
08/01/2019 Contract base rate charge for the 08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019 billing period SYS AP 309409 2406 Sierra Office Solutions IN397667 Default Invoice 25.00 739.60
08/01/2019 CN13444‐01 Contract base rate charge‐‐ Contract overage charge for the 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019 SYS AP 309412 2406 Sierra Office Solutions IN397668 Default Invoice 31.58 771.18
08/01/2019 CN13444‐01 Contract base rate charge‐‐ Contract overage charge for the 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019 SYS AP 309412 2406 Sierra Office Solutions IN397668 Default Invoice 193.20 964.38
08/22/2019 Shredding service for Admin 08/07/19 and Champ Golf 08/14/19 SYS AP 310543 771929 Shred‐IT USA 8127989810 Default Invoice 37.00 1,001.38
09/01/2019 Added members SYS AP 314092 772136 Northern California Golf Assoc. 09‐0149 Default Invoice 196.00 1,197.38
09/01/2019 CN13421‐01 ‐ Contract base rate charge for the 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019 SYS AP 316705 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN383628 Default Invoice 25.00 1,222.38
09/03/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019 SYS AP 317094 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN413956 Default Invoice 30.47 1,252.85
09/03/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019 SYS AP 317094 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN413956 Default Invoice 491.82 1,744.67
09/03/2019 CN13421‐01 ‐ Contract base rate charge for the 09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019 SYS AP 317114 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN413955 Default Invoice 25.00 1,769.67
09/22/2019 Shredding service for Admin 09/04/19,Ski 09/11/19 and Golf 09/11/19 SYS AP 315268 772216 Shred‐IT USA 8128203089 Default Invoice 37.00 1,806.67
10/03/2019 CN13421‐01 ‐ Contract base rate charge for the 10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019 SYS AP 317108 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN431170 Default Invoice 25.00 1,831.67
10/03/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019 SYS AP 317111 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN431171 Default Invoice 25.04 1,856.71
10/03/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 09/01/2019 to 09/30/2019 SYS AP 317111 2645 Sierra Office Solutions IN431171 Default Invoice 242.14 2,098.85
10/30/2019 Shredding servs SYS AP 320281 772497 Shred‐IT USA 8128417358 Default Invoice 37.00 2,135.85
10/30/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019 SYS AP 320968 2765 Sierra Office Solutions IN445702 Default Invoice 15.75 2,151.60
10/30/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019 SYS AP 320968 2765 Sierra Office Solutions IN445702 Default Invoice 166.62 2,318.22
11/01/2019 CN13421‐01 ‐ Contract base rate charge for the 11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019 SYS AP 320971 2765 Sierra Office Solutions IN445701 Default Invoice 25.00 2,343.22
11/01/2019 Added members SYS AP 322037 772664 Northern California Golf Assoc. 11‐0123 Default Invoice 20.00 2,363.22
11/01/2019 Added members SYS AP 322892 772664 Northern California Golf Assoc. 11‐0123 Default Invoice 20.00 2,343.22
11/01/2019 Added members SYS AP 322907 772664 Northern California Golf Assoc. 11‐0123 Default Invoice 20.00 2,363.22
11/30/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019 SYS AP 324247 2867 Sierra Office Solutions IN459848 Default Invoice 15.90 2,379.12
11/30/2019 CN13444‐01 ‐ Contract overage charge for the 11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019 SYS AP 324247 2867 Sierra Office Solutions IN459848 Default Invoice 25.40 2,404.52
12/02/2019 CN13421‐01 ‐ Contract base rate charge for the 12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019 SYS AP 324250 2867 Sierra Office Solutions IN459847 Default Invoice 25.00 2,429.52
01/01/2020 December 2019 Shredding service for Admin 12/04/19 and Champ Golf 12/04/19 SYS AP 329937 773182 Shred‐IT USA 8128839113 Default Invoice 37.00 2,466.52
01/08/2020 2020 Club Dues and 2020 Computer Lease‐Club #53‐0321‐1 SYS AP 328511 773019 Northern California Golf Assoc. 13‐0201 Default Invoice 163.00 2,629.52
01/09/2020 CN13421‐01 Non Network Printer Base 1/1‐1/31/2020 SYS AP 328986 3035 Sierra Office Solutions IN478082 Default Invoice 25.00 2,654.52
01/09/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 12/1‐12/31/19. SYS AP 329061 3035 Sierra Office Solutions IN478083 Default Invoice 2.42 2,656.94
01/09/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 12/1‐12/31/19. SYS AP 329061 3035 Sierra Office Solutions IN478083 Default Invoice 47.25 2,704.19
01/22/2020 Shredding service for Admin, Golf & Ski SYS AP 329838 773180 Shred‐IT USA 8129047551 Default Invoice 37.00 2,741.19
01/31/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 01/01‐01/31/2020 SYS AP 330503 3126 Sierra Office Solutions IN490792 Default Invoice 4.14 2,745.33
01/31/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 01/01‐01/31/2020 SYS AP 330503 3126 Sierra Office Solutions IN490792 Default Invoice 21.92 2,767.25
02/03/2020 CN13421‐01 Non Network Printer Base 02/01‐02/29/2020 SYS AP 330502 3126 Sierra Office Solutions IN490791 Default Invoice 25.00 2,792.25
02/22/2020 Shredding service for Admin & Golf SYS AP 332314 773420 Shred‐IT USA 8129266167 Default Invoice 37.00 2,829.25
02/29/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 02/01/2020‐02/29/2020. SYS AP 332646 3265 Sierra Office Solutions IN506177 Default Invoice 11.18 2,840.43
02/29/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 02/01/2020‐02/29/2020. SYS AP 332646 3265 Sierra Office Solutions IN506177 Default Invoice 15.31 2,855.74
03/03/2020 CN13421‐01 Non Network Printer Base 03/01‐03/31/2020 SYS AP 332952 3285 Sierra Office Solutions IN506176 Default Invoice 25.00 2,880.74
03/30/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 03/01‐03/31/2020 SYS AP 334060 3356 Sierra Office Solutions IN519745 Default Invoice 8.15 2,888.89
03/30/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 03/01‐03/31/2020 SYS AP 334060 3356 Sierra Office Solutions IN519745 Default Invoice 15.97 2,904.86
04/01/2020 CN13421‐01 Non Network Printer Base 04/01‐04/30/2020 SYS AP 333984 3356 Sierra Office Solutions IN519117 Default Invoice 25.00 2,929.86
04/01/2020 Added members for March and April SYS AP 335271 773789 Northern California Golf Assoc. Cb‐21709 Default Invoice 1,346.00 4,275.86
04/28/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 04/01‐04/30/2020 SYS AP 335173 3423 Sierra Office Solutions IN528869 Default Invoice 2.48 4,278.34
04/28/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 04/01‐04/30/2020 SYS AP 335173 3423 Sierra Office Solutions IN528869 Default Invoice 2.10 4,280.44
05/01/2020 CN13421‐01 Non Network Printer Base 05/01‐05/31/2020 SYS AP 335172 3423 Sierra Office Solutions IN528868 Default Invoice 25.00 4,305.44
05/22/2020 Shredding service for Golf 05/20/20 SYS AP 336243 773907 Shred‐IT USA 8129801089 Default Invoice 37.00 4,342.44
05/28/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 05/01‐05/31/2020 SYS AP 336245 3481 Sierra Office Solutions IN539729 Default Invoice 5.24 4,347.68
05/28/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 05/01‐05/31/2020 SYS AP 336245 3481 Sierra Office Solutions IN539729 Default Invoice 62.48 4,410.16
06/01/2020 CN13421‐01 Non Network Printer Base 06/01‐06/30/2020 SYS AP 336244 3481 Sierra Office Solutions IN539728 Default Invoice 25.00 4,435.16
06/01/2020 Adding 2 new members and 4 regular member dues SYS AP 338959 774196 Northern California Golf Assoc. CB‐23476 Default Invoice 254.00 4,689.16
06/22/2020 Shredding service for Diamond Peak Ski 06/17/20 and Golf 06/17/20 SYS AP 337827 774088 Shred‐IT USA 8129966953 Default Invoice 37.00 4,726.16
06/30/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 06/01‐06/30/2020 SYS AP 338473 3601 Sierra Office Solutions IN1515805 Default Invoice 16.53 4,742.69
06/30/2020 CN13444‐01 Multi Function Copiers Overage 06/01‐06/30/2020 SYS AP 338473 3601 Sierra Office Solutions IN1515805 Default Invoice 108.93 4,851.62

TOTAL 4,871.62 20.00 4,851.62

320‐31‐990‐7335 Discounts Earned Balance Forward 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

320‐31‐990‐7340 Dues & Subscriptions Balance Forward 0.00
11/27/2019 SIERRA WEB DESIGN, INC., Domain Name Renewal 1 year InclineGolf.com AJ GL 325932 15.00 15.00
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